Clean Power VFDTM
smartd.tech
Not All Drives
   Are Created Equal
CL_SDBx-xxx-A_EUROPE_EN_08.pdf | May 2025 | Copyright © 2025 SmartD Technologies INC. All rights reserved.
2
What is the Clean Power VFD?
The drive without drawbacks

Generic IEC 61800-2 : 2021
EcoDesign / Energy Efficiency IEC 61800-9
Safety Standard (STO)
IEC 61508 part 1 and part 2
IEC 62061 : 2021
Cybersecurity IEC 62443
Environmental
IEC 60068-2
WEEE directive
RoHS
CL_SDBx-xxx-A_EUROPE_EN_08.pdf | May 2025 | Copyright © 2025 SmartD Technologies INC. All rights reserved.
Rated output current
(Normal duty service) Input Voltage (VAC) Suitable for Motor
400V
Part Number
23 A 3 ~ 400 V  11 kW SDB-1-2110A
29 A 3 ~ 400 V 15 kW SDB-1-2150A
35 A 3 ~ 400 V 18.5 kW SDB-1-2185-A
43 A 3 ~ 400 V 22 kW SDB-1-2220-AL
Frame Size Width L Height H Depth P Weight
S3- up to 34 A 30.1 cm 65 cm 25.1 cm 30 Kg
S4- up to 82 A 35 cm 92.5 cm 32.95 cm 60.4 Kg
Meet the Product Family
Sizes, types and Voltages
CL_SDBx-xxx-A_EUROPE_EN_08.pdf | May 2025 | Copyright © 2025 SmartD Technologies INC. All rights reserved.
Rated output current
(Normal duty service) Input Voltage (VAC) Suitable for Motor
400V
Part Number
43 A 3 ~ 400 V 22 kW SDB-1-2220-A
57 A 3 ~ 400 V 30 kW SDB-1-2300-A
71 A 3 ~ 400 V 37.5 kW SDB-1-2375-A
85 A 3 ~ 400 V 45 kW SDB-1-2450-A
Technical Specs
What sets us apart
SDB-1-2110-A SDB-1-2150-A SDB-1-2185-A SDB-1-2220-AL1 SDB-1-2220-A SDB-1-2300-A SDB-1-2375-A SDB-1-2450-A
Rated Voltage (VAC) 3 ~ 400 –15%/